Scheme 2023 of the Company. These equity shares shall rank pari-passu with existing equity shares of 

the Company in all respects. 

Pursuant to this allotment, the issued, subscribed and paid-up equity share capital of the Company will 

stand increased to ₹10,13,17,680/- (Rupees Ten Crores Thirteen Lakh Seventeen Thousand Six 

Hundred Eighty Only) consisting of 5,06,58,840 (Five Crores Six Lakh Fifty-Eight Thousand Eight 

Hundred Forty) Equity Shares having face value of ₹2/- each. 

This is also being uploaded on the Company’s website at www.abansfinserv.com  

Kindly take the same on your record. 

For Abans Financial Services Limited 

(Formerly known as Abans Holdings Limited)